JORNADA FINAL CIRCUITO DIPUTACION SEVILLA INVIERNO

ALCALA DE GRA., 27/4/2019

Mejor rendimiento por puntos

Todas las pruebas

Puntos: FINA 2018

Masc.
1. GONZALEZ CHORRO, Jose Andr04
2. CUADRADO LEON, Pablo 03
3. DELGADO MARTIN, Juan 01
4. CASTILLO CHAPARRO, F. 04
5. DELGADO MARTIN, Juan 01
6. LUBOMIROV NIKOV, Lubomir 03
7. QUINTANO HINOJOSA, Fernando03
8. GONZALEZ CHORRO, Jose AndrQ4
9. RISCO NUNEZ, Jose Manuel 03
10. MARTINEZ ALTUZARRA, Daniel 03
11. MARTINEZ ALTUZARRA, Daniel 03
12. PARDO TORRES, Javier 04
13. PAEZ RODRIGUEZ, Mario 02
14. MUNOZ PEREZ, Francisco 02
15. SANTOS ESPINOSA, Adrian 01
16. RECUERO GARCIA, Angel 03
17. GARRIDO VARGAS, Jose Joaquin01
18. QUINTANO HINOJOSA, Fernando03
CARAVACA CONTRERAS, Angel 01
20. CASTILLO CHAPARRO, F. 04
21. FRAILE HIDALGO, Juan 01

TOMILLO MADRID, Jose Luis 02

23. CABALLERO DIAZ, Jose Maria 02
24. LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Aaron 03

LIANO MARTIN, Rafael 02
26. SALAS PALMA, Enrique 01
27. CUADRADO LEON, Pablo 03
28. MEDINA CAMPQOS, Pedro 02
29. LUBOMIROV NIKQOV, Lubomir 03

RAMOS GORDILLO, Juan 01
31. BARON DUQUE, Marcos 05
32. PARDO TORRES, Javier 04
33. PAEZ RODRIGUEZ, Mario 02
34. SEGURA ALARCON, Alejandro 05

ORTEGA FERNANDEZ, Enrique 05
36. GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Gonze06

SANCHEZ CORZO, David 05
38. D'ALESSIO OLMEDO, Paolo 05
39. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Jesus 03
40. TORRES ORTIZ, Manuel 04
41. GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, Enrique 04
42. LOZANO CASTANO, Javier 04
43. SEGURA CONDE, Jose Antonio 03
44, SANCHEZ MONTERO, Julian 05
45. LIANO MARTIN, Rafael 02
46. TORO NUNEZ, Antonio 05
47. RODRIGUEZ TORRES, Manuel L02

DIAZ PEREZ, Manuel 02
49. SANCHEZ GALLEGO, Marcos 04
50. FERNANDEZ DELGADO, Lazaro 05

C.D. Gines

Edm Umbrete

C.N. Ecija

Coria

C.N. Ecija

C.N. Ecija

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.D. Gines

Edm Cantillana

Edm Umbrete

Edm Umbrete

Edm Villaverde Del Rio
E.D.M. Sanlucar La Mayor
Edm Umbrete

A.D.M. Alcala Del Rio
C.N. San Juan

E.D.M. Sanlucar La Mayor
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Coria

E.D.M. Sanlucar La Mayor
Edm Umbrete

C.D. Aznalcazar
E.D.M.Moron De La Frontera
E.D.M.Tomares
E.D.M.Moron De La Frontera
Edm Umbrete
E.D.M.Pilas

C.N. Ecija

Edm Umbrete
E.D.M.Tomares

Edm Villaverde Del Rio
E.D.M. Sanlucar La Mayor
C.N. Ecija
E.D.M.Tomares

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Dos Hermanas
A.D.M. Alcala Del Rio
C.N. Bormujos

Edm Villaverde Del Rio
C.D. Gines

C.D. Gines

Huevar Del Aljarafe
E.D.M.Arahal
E.D.M.Tomares

Coria

Edm Villaverde Del Rio
E.D.M.Pilas

C.D. Gines

E.D.M.Pilas

50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Mariposa

26.69
27.26
27.31
27.58
29.94
28.01
35.00
30.34
28.41
28.43
30.66
28.72
28.75
28.87
28.89
29.00
29.23
32.30
29.44
36.91
37.19
32.12
29.88
32.26
29.98
37.42
32.32
32.43
32.53
32.53
30.62
33.68
33.71
38.45
30.85
30.89
38.48
30.95
39.14
39.19
34.52
39.29
34.02
39.56
34.84
39.64
34.26
34.28
39.84
34.45

437
410
408
396
386
378
375
370
362
361
359
351
349
345
344
340
332
325
325
320
312
312
311
308
308
307
306
303
300
300
289
287
286
283
283
282
282
280
268
267
266
265
263
260
259
258
257
257
254
253
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14.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

48.

BARRIO PEREZ, Maria 02
INFANTE BEJARANO, Lucia 04
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Maria 03
TURANZA EXPOSITO, Lucia 05
VALLE VIANA, Paula 04
RUIZ TEJERO, Maria 02
BARRIO PEREZ, Maria 02
MONTERO JACKSON, Claudia 03
SANCHEZ ARACHEBALETA, Aroa06

AMAYA CARMONA, Manuela 05

. MONTERO JACKSON, Claudia 03

. TEJERO CLARO, Andrea 05
MONTERO JACKSON, Sofia 04
MARTINEZ CARRILLO, Paloma 03
REY HIDALGO, Maria 03
INFANTE BEJARANO, Lucia 04
BLANCO GONZALEZ, Maria 02
RUIZ TEJERO, Maria 02
GARCIA MARTINEZ, G. 07
ROLDAN RODRIGUEZ, Sandra 06
DELGADO VIQUE, Carla 06
SOLIS GONZALEZ, Ursula 06
VALLE VIANA, Paula 04

JARAMILLO CORTES, Jessica 04
VERGARA VILLEGAS, Concha 05

LEAL ZAMBRANO, Rocio 06
PAREDES CALERO, Irene 04
ESTEBAN DE COZAR, Julia 05
ROMERO MORA, Laura 02
JUANATAEY SANCHEZ, Ana 01
NOGALES CHAVES, Lucia 07
MARTINEZ JAEN, Sandra 06
SANCHEZ ARACHEBALETA, Aroa06
CARMONA ARANDA, Mireia 05
GARCIA MESA, Elena 05
ALAYA SOTILLO, Isabel 02
VENEGAS CORRALES, Ana 07

FARFAN GODOS, Magdalena 05
SANCHEZ GALLEGO, Maria 06
ARIAS LEBRON, Lucia 04
BLANCO GONZALEZ, Maria 02
CORDERO RUDA, Rosario 02
FERNANDEZ GALLEGO, Claudia 07
REY NAVARRETE, Carmen 01
MARCELO MONTERO, Eva 04
GERENA HIERRO, Maria 05
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Isabel 02
BARBEITO TEJERO, Natalia 04

MANFREDI MARCELO, Eva 04
MARTINEZ JAEN, Sandra 06

C.N. Ecija

Coria

Edm Umbrete

C.D. Gines

C.D. Gines

C.N. Ecija

C.N. Ecija

Edm Umbrete

C.N. Dos Hermanas
E.D.M.Marchena

Edm Umbrete

C.N. Dos Hermanas
Edm Umbrete

Coria

E.D.M.Marchena

Coria

E.D.M. Sanlucar La Mayor
C.N. Ecija

A.D.N. Mairena Del Alcor
Dmd Castilleja

C.D. Gines

C.D. Aznalcazar

C.D. Gines

Coria

La Algaba

Edm Villaverde Del Rio
Huevar Del Aljarafe

C.N. San Juan
E.D.M.Gerena

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
E.D.M.Gerena

C.N. Alcala

C.N. Dos Hermanas
E.D.M.Marchena

E.D.M. Sanlucar La Mayor
C.N. Ecija

Edm Umbrete

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.D. Gines

E.D.M.Moron De La Frontera
E.D.M. Sanlucar La Mayor
C.N. Brenes
E.D.M.Arahal

C.N. San Juan

C.D. Aznalcazar
E.D.M.Marchena
E.D.M.Moron De La Frontera
C.D. Aznalcazar

C.D. Aznalcazar

C.N. Alcala

50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Libre
50m Braza
50m Libre
50m Mariposa
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Braza
50m Mariposa
50m Braza

30.80
31.92
31.97
32.20
32.37
32.51
34.61
37.00
37.09
37.23
33.30
33.34
33.34
37.39
33.40
35.58
37.54
37.58
37.72
33.74
42.31
33.89
36.14
34.00
36.19
38.17
34.10
34.12
34.24
38.43
34.56
36.73
36.81
43.29
43.71
35.02
35.05
37.35
43.95
44.00
37.52
35.33
44.28
35.55
37.84
44.48
44.49
44.54
37.91
44.55

412
370
368
361
355
350
349
333
331
327
326
325
325
323
323
321
319
318
315
313
310
309
306
306
305
304
304
303
300
298
292
292
290
289
281
280
279
278
276
275
274
273
270
268
267
266
266
265
265
265
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